
Lampe Campground Rates 2024 & 2025 
Rates are based on one family per site (persons living under one household) – one tent per site permitted

at no charge. Maximum number of tents per site is 3, if space allows. Only one recreational vehicle per
site. Season runs May 1 – October 31. 

All Regular Stay Reservations must be PAID IN FULL at time of booking.

Sunday through Thursday
Friday & Saturday 

Holidays 
Two Week Stay Additional

Tent on Site/night 

Sunday through Thursday
 Friday & Saturday 

Holidays 
Two Week Stay 

Additional Tent on Site/night 

EXTENDED STAY RATES: One month

stay - OCTOBER ONLY 

MAY, JUNE &
SEPTEMBER 

 

$43 
$48 

 $590 

$590 

JULY &
AUGUST 

JUNE, JULY & 
AUGUST 

$600 

OCTOBER 

OCTOBER 

2024 2025 

# OF DAYS
OF RESERVATION 

1 - 7 DAYS 

8 – 21 DAYS 

MONTHLY 

Pay in full

Pay in full

50% 

CANCELLATION FEE
With 48hr. notice 

1 – night stay* 

2-night stay *

2-night stay *

CANCELLATION FEE
Without 48hr notice 

1 – night stay* 

3-night stay *

3-night stay *

DEPOSIT UPON RESERVATION 

CANCELLATION POLICY (rev. 6/2024)
Forty-eight (48) hours cancellation notice is appreciated. Notify Lampe Campground by 3:00 P.M. two (2) days prior to
your scheduled arrival. A cancellation or no-show fee will be charged as per the below schedule.

For cancellations without 48 hours notice, the rate charged will be the highest daily rate of the reservation based on the
below schedule. No-show sites will be held for one (1) night and released by check out the following day if the customer
has not contacted the campground.

DEPOSIT/REFUND SCHEDULE
Rate charged will be the highest daily rate of the reservation. An additional cancellation fee will be charged as per the
below schedule.

2024 RATES 

2025 RATES 

2024 HOLIDAYS: 2025 HOLIDAYS: 
MAY 23, 24, 25

JULY 3, 4, 5 

AUGUST 29, 30, 31 

DAY BEFORE MEMORIAL DAY

DAY BEFORE 4TH OF JULY 

DAY BEFORE LABOR DAY 

MEMORIAL DAY

4TH OF JULY 

LABOR DAY 

MAY & 
SEPTEMBER 

$40
$45
$50
$550
$17

$43 
$50 
$53 

$590 
$17 

$30 
$35 
XX 

$410 
$17 

$57 

  $20 $20 

$46 
$53 
$57 

$635 
 $18 

 $31 
$36 

XX 
$425 


