

Lampe Campground Rates 2024 & 2025

Rates are based on one family per site (persons living under one household) – one **tent** per site permitted at no charge. Maximum number of tents per site is 3, if space allows. Only one recreational vehicle per site. Season runs May 1 – October 31.

All Regular Stay Reservations must be PAID IN FULL at time of booking.

2024 RATES	MAY, JUNE & SEPTEMBER	JULY & AUGUST	OCTOBER
Sunday through Thursday	\$40	\$43	\$30
Friday & Saturday	\$45	\$50	\$35
Holidays	\$50	\$53	XX
Two Week Stay	\$550	\$590	\$410
Additional Tent on Site/night	\$17	\$17	\$17

2025 RATES	MAY & SEPTEMBER	JUNE, JULY & AUGUST	OCTOBER
Sunday through Thursday	\$43	\$46	\$31
Friday & Saturday	\$48	\$53	\$36
Holidays	\$57	\$57	XX
Two Week Stay Additional	\$590	\$635	\$425
Tent on Site/night	\$20	\$20	\$18

EXTENDED STAY RATES: One month	2024	2025
stay - OCTOBER ONLY	\$590	\$600

CANCELLATION POLICY (rev. 6/2024)

Forty-eight (48) hours cancellation notice is appreciated. Notify Lampe Campground by 3:00 P.M. two (2) days prior to your scheduled arrival. A cancellation or no-show fee will be charged as per the below schedule.

For cancellations without 48 hours notice, the rate charged will be the highest daily rate of the reservation based on the below schedule. No-show sites will be held for one (1) night and released by check out the following day if the customer has not contacted the campground.

DEPOSIT/REFUND SCHEDULE

Rate charged will be the highest daily rate of the reservation. An additional cancellation fee will be charged as per the below schedule.

# OF DAYS OF RESERVATION	DEPOSIT UPON RESERVATION	CANCELLATION FEE With 48hr. notice	CANCELLATION FEE Without 48hr notice
1 - 7 DAYS	Pay in full	1 – night stay*	1 – night stay*
8 – 21 DAYS	Pay in full	2-night stay *	3-night stay *
MONTHLY	50%	2-night stay *	3-night stay *

